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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(81) MAURICIO ARIAS/ OTAVIO C.
1 14:15:01.422
2 2:19.299 +0.976 14:17:20.721
3 2:19.964 +1.641 14:19:40.685
4 2:20.674 +2.351 14:22:01.359
5 2:19.783 +1.460 14:24:21.142
6 2:21.515 +3.192 14:26:42.657
7 2:19.722 +1.399 14:29:02.379
8 2:18.323 - 14:31:20.702
9 2:19.431 +1.108 14:33:40.133
10 2:18.735 +0.412 14:35:58.868
11 2:19.013 +0.690 14:38:17.881
12 2:19.018 +0.695 14:40:36.899
(93) VINICIUS SALVA BARRETTI
1 14:15:01.662
2 2:19.511 +0.924 14:17:21.173
3 2:20.141 +1.554 14:19:41.314
4 2:18.587 - 14:21:59.901
5 2:19.385 +0.798 14:24:19.286
6 2:19.699 +1.112 14:26:38.985
7 7:01.888 +4:43.301 14:33:40.873
8 2:20.293 +1.706 14:36:01.166
(17) RAFAEL AKIRA KASAI
1 14:14:58.587
2 2:19.224 +0.557 14:17:17.811
3 2:22.085 +3.418 14:19:39.896
4 2:19.448 +0.781 14:21:59.344
5 2:19.941 +1.274 14:24:19.285
6 2:22.930 +4.263 14:26:42.215
7 2:19.706 +1.039 14:29:01.921
8 2:19.647 +0.980 14:31:21.568
9 2:18.667 - 14:33:40.235
10 2:19.445 +0.778 14:35:59.680
1 2:19.106 +0.439 14:38:18.786
12 2:18.741 +0.074 14:40:37.527
(9) FELIPE MATOS
1 14:21:35.500
2 2:26.338 - 14:24:01.838
3 2:28.649 +2.311 14:26:30.487
4 2:46.084 +19.746 14:29:16.571
5 2:30.398 +4.060 14:31:46.969
6 2:28.354 +2.016 14:34:15.323
7 8:00.986 +5:34.648 14:42:16.309
(30) EDU HARMEL
1 14:19:36.438
2 2:32.559 +5.955 14:22:08.997
3 2:26.604 - 14:24:35.601
4 2:26.945 +0.341 14:27:02.546
5 2:31.154 +4.550 14:29:33.700
(31) CAIO FONSECA
1 14:19:48.209
2 2:36.669 +8.374 14:22:24.878
3 2:34.522 +6.227 14:24:59.400
4 8:50.862 +6:22.567 14:33:50.262
5 2:28.295 - 14:36:18.557
6 2:28.744 +0.449 14:38:47.301
(11) ROBINSON DE MOURA
1 --- 14:21:37.054
2 2:41.597 +11.404 14:24:18.651
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3 2:40.565 +10.372 14:26:59.216
4 2:32.800 +2.607 14:29:32.016
5 2:30.489 +0.296 14:32:02.505
6 2:30.397 +0.204 14:34:32.902
7 2:30.193 - 14:37:03.095
8 2:32.431 +2.238 14:39:35.526
9 2:34.797 +4.604 14:42:10.323

(77) CHINA/IGOR
1 14:16:21.176
2 2:33.121 +0.055 14:18:54.297
3 2:34.013 +0.947 14:21:28.310
4 2:33.066 - 14:24:01.376
5 2:40.515 +7.449 14:26:41.891
6 2:34.314 +1.248 14:29:16.205
7 2:35.023 +1.957 14:31:51.228
8 2:35.752 +2.686 14:34:26.980
9 2:35.765 +2.699 14:37:02.745

10 2:34.232 +1.166 14:39:36.977

11 2:37.605 +4.539 14:42:14.582
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